
CAD Monthly Activity Log - Manitowoc Police Department

Year January February March April May June July August September October November December TOTAL

2006 1947 1867 1913 2036 2401 2577 2695 2564 2271 2172 2029 2081 26553
2007 2162 1818 2328 2416 2650 2665 2650 2592 2254 2314 2191 2130 28170
2008 2233 2107 2180 2444 2697 2740 2723 2723 2459 2447 2134 2169 29056
2009 2112 2048 2550 2453 2556 2854 2849 2682 2625 3022 2929 2852 31532
2010 2645 2516 3116 2895 3128 3242 3355 3325 2890 3010 2758 2856 35736
2011 2652 2490 3032 2873 2975 3188 3135 3290 2975 2841 2569 2476 34496
2012 2606 2372 2704 2638 2690 2882 3001 3001 2590 2870 2581 2527 32462
2013 2597 2500 2632 2826 3044 2888 3036 3084 2824 2792 2681 2412 33316
2014 2694 2261 2605 2555 2990 2918 3215 3009 2893 3043 2592 2624 33399
2015 2629 2370 2691 2644 2940 2889 3107 2941 2903 2846 2711 2821 33492
2016 2589 2575 2846 2533 2749 3037 3079 3075 2912 2777 2624 2808 33604
2017 2823 2597 3017 2847 3102 3261 3451 3279 3163 3389 3129 3285 37343
2018

Average 2474 2293 2635 2597 2827 2928 3025 2964 2730 2794 2577 2587 32430

CAD CFS - Only Incident Case
Calls No Report Reports Reports

2006 26553 8875 17678 4716
2007 28170 9521 18649 4311
2008 29056 11389 17667 4030
2009 31532 14431 17101 3969
2010 35736 18289 17447 3810
2011 34496 16814 17682 4220
2012 32462 14447 18015 4430
2013 33316 15621 17695 3779
2014 33399 15453 17946 3997
2015 33492 14148 19457 4240
2016 33604 14347 19257 3926
2017 37343 17695 19648 3952
2018

Average 32430 14253 18187 4115
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